

<b>Presupuesto Preliminar</b>				
<b>Area</b>	<b>Concepto</b>	<b>Cantidad</b>	<b>Precio unitario</b>	<b>Importe</b>
<b>Mano de obra</b>	Empleados	2	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00
	Dirección técnica	30 días	\$2,000.00	\$60,000.00
	Proyecto	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
<b>Insumos</b>	Tutores	358 u.	\$25.00	\$8,950.00
	Protector hormigas	14 mts	\$35.00	\$500.50
	Barrera "limitador de cesped"	1702 mts	\$50.00	\$85,100.00
	Compost	2 m3	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
	Corteza de pino	25 bolsas de 150 dm3	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
	Fendona	1 Lts.	\$980.00	\$980.00
	Especies	Totales	\$360,793.00	\$360,793.00
			<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$620,123.50</b>

Anexo 2